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General information about company

Scrip code 523021

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE989D01010

Name of the company

RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report frelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Cajtes$tructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/Nd Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly g No NoO NoO NoO
shares?
5 Wheth_gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertibl No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants | No No No No
4 Wheth_er the Lls_ted Entlt_y has any shares againgtiw "No No NoO NoO
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lodk@d-| Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge K
6 ; o] No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with dn‘ferentlalNO No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant bemsfic No
owner?
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sk;areholding a3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of :;‘0- IOf Nr?- Of Total nos. af/"h‘)f total no. | ¢jass of securities (IX)
Catedor Category of| Nos. Of fully paid :ig_ﬁ 3;;:5”3 in shares held ?caSIcSIraetse d as
99 sharehoider| shareholders up equity paic-up ying (viy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] ) (i) shares ~ | €auity | Depository | i s | Per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As _ % of
held (V) | (VI) a % of Class egi Class| 1, | (a+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |6 2527487 2527487 34.2 2527487 2527487 34.2
Group
(B) Public 4290 4863513 4863513| 65.8 4863513 4863513 65.8
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4296 7391000 7391000 100 7391000 7391000 100
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Shares
No. Of . Number of
assuming full
No. Of No. of Shares o ntj/erlsignuof Locked in plﬁdgeq or
Shares ' Underlying ' shares (X OINErwise | Number of
. Shares . convertible ) encumbered :
Category of| Underlying . Outstanding " ] equity shares
Category = | Underlying : securities ( as a (X1 .
shareholder Outstanding = | convertible held in
0 (1m convertible Outstanding securities andpercentage of dematerialized
cecurities Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% As a% form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi capital) (XI)= of total NoO of total
X) arrants (X1 y/iy+(x) As a | No. (a)| Shares (a) | Shares
(@) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 34.2 593000 23.46 2527487
Group
(B) Public 65.8 4559105
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 593000 8.02 7086592
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 2° @ % of tota
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares held "% of shares Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity | equity underlylng vy = (calculated as| No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a%
Shareholders Depository per SCRR,
(1 shares | shares ; (V)+(V)+ of
0] held (IV) | held Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) Total
() As a % of Class egy Class| . ol
(V) (A+B+C2) | X egy | O@ \Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattdrihe Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 5 2364255 2364255 31.99 2364255 2364255 31.99
(SAU)?SOtaI 5 2364255 2364255 31.99 23642565 2364255 31|99
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
€) Individuals/ 1 163232 163232 2.21 163232 163232 | 2.21
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total 1 163232 163232 | 2.21 163232 163242 221
(A(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2527487 2527487 34.2 2527487 2527487 34)2
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattérthe Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a()) holding 4154 1963437 1963437 | 26.57 1963437 1963437 26.57
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
@(ii) Eg':]'irr‘]gl <hare| 18 2089858 2089858 | 28.28 2089858 2089859 28.28
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 118 810218 810218 10.96 810218 810218 | 10.96
(S;)lz:gotal 4290 4863513 4863513| 65.8 4863513 4863p13 65.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4290 4863513 4863513| 65.8 4863513 4863p13 65.8
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding patbéhe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4296 7391000 7391000 100 7391000 7391p00 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4296 7391000 7391000 100 7391000 7391p00 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

_ Number of
Shareholding , ag ber of Shares
No. Of Shareg a % assuming ful| Number o ledaed or
No. Of Underlvi i f Locked in pledged o
0. No. of naer ylng Conver§|0n (0] shares (X”) otherwise Number of
Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Shares . " equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (X1 .
Sr. . Underlying " held in
Outstanding . securities and | percentage of .
. Outstanding . As a % dematerialized
convertible | No. Of diluted share Sa As a %
i Warrants (Xi) : : - f total S a /o | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= orto@l | o 1 of total
(a) (VIN+(X) As a % | NO- () Shares| ) | spares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattdrthe Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d) 31.99 593000 25.08 2364255
Sub-Total
31.99 593000 25.08 2364255
(A1)
(2) Foreign
(a) 221 0 0 163232
Sub-Total
2.21 0 0 163232
(A)Q)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 34.2 593000 23.46 2527487

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(D+(A2)

B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattgrthe Public shareholder
(D) Institutions

(3) Non-institutions
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(a(i)) 26.57 1697813
(a(ii)) 28.28 2089858
(e) 10.96 771434
Sub-Total

65.8 4559105
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding

65.8 4559105
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattértine Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 593000 8.02 7086592
Jotal (A+B+C 100 593000 8.02 7086592

)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Director or Director or Director or Director or Click here
Category Bodies Corporate Director's Director's Director's . , .
. . . Director's Relativeg to go back
Relatives Relatives Relatives
Name of the RISHI LASER ABHISHEK REKHA PATEL SMITA AAKANKSHA H
Shareholders () | LIMITED HARSHAD PATEL HARSHAD PATEL | PATEL
PAN (I1) AAACR2715C APNPP9147D ASHPP3399Q ASNPP4933G APNPP9148N| otal T
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 1 1 5
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 273737 998659 55000 635998 400861 2364255
(V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 273737 998659 55000 635998 400861 2364255
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 3.7 13.51 0.74 8.61 5.42 31.99
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sei@sriIX)
Class eg: X 273737 998659 55000 635998 400861 2364255
Class eg:y
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Total 273737 998659 55000 635998 400861 236425%

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.7 13.51 0.74 8.61 5.42 31.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.7 13.51 0.74 8.61 5.42 31.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 284000 0 200000 109000 593000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 28.44 0 31.45 27.19 25.08

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered) (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273737 998659 55000 635998 400861 2364255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group| Promoter Group Promoter Group Promatenss | Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KIRAN PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AROPP6543L Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

163232

163232

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

163232

163232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se@sri(IX)

Class eg: X

163232

163232

Class eg:y

Total

163232

163232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21

2.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21 2.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered) (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163232 163232

Reason for not providing PAN

13 of 22 10/15/2019 5:00 P



14 of 22

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUNIL
KOTHARI

SIDDHARTH
OBEROI

RAJALAKSHMI
R

SAVITRI
RAM
KARNANI .

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
LOHIA

NIKHIL
JAISINH
MERCHANT

ARVIND
BABURAO
JOSHI

PAN (If)

AABPK0094P

AACPOO0169N

AHDPR7347B

AAGPK6675

B AHCPK241

7LAMPM4284A

AACPJ6940L

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

250000

75000

175000

83600

123883

330000

439750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

250000

75000

175000

83600

123883

330000

439750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.38

1.01

2.37

1.13

1.68

4.46

5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of sd@s(1X)

Class eg: X

250000

75000

175000

83600

123883

330000

439750

Class eg:y

Total

250000

75000

175000

83600

123883

330000

439750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.38

1.01

2.37

1.13

1.68

4.46

5.95
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.38

1.01

2.37

1.13

1.68

4.46

5.95

Number of Locked in shares (X

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

75000

175000

83600

123883

330000

439750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

R VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAIPR8047A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

246155

1723388

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

246155

1723388

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

23.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se@sri(IX)

Class eg: X

246155

1723388

Class eg:y

Total

246155

1723388

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

23.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 3.33
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

246155 1723388

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or

Director's Relatives

Clearing
s Members

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
shareholding

)Eategory

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CENTENNIAL FINANCE
LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAACC2390Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

76

37

1

118

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

250715

555526

509964

1767

2210

810218

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

250715

555526

509964

1767

2210

810218

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.39

7.52

6.9

0.02

0.03

10.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se@si(IX)

Class eg: X

250715

555526

509964

1767

2210

810218
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Total 250715

555526

509964

1767

2210

810218

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.39

7.52

6.9

0.02

0.03

10.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 3.39
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.52

6.9

0.02

0.03

10.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

213010

554447

509964

1767

2210

771434
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registesgcherDetails of holding/ exercise of right of thBCsin the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of sige#int beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. ie cds foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamiRZassport No. in case of a foreign nationalNatityiationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares\bting righgbiis on distributable dividend or any other disttibnExercise of controlExercise of significant

influence
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