General information about company						
Scrip code	523021					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE989D01010					
Name of the company	RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed underRegulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement l	nolding of	specified secu	irities			
	Category of		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2527487			2527487	34.2	2527487		2527487	34.2
(B)	Public	4290	4863513			4863513	65.8	4863513		4863513	65.8
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4296	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100

		Table	I - Summary	y Statement I	holding of spec	cified se	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category of shareholder	shareholder Outstanding Unde		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locked shares (in	encumbered equity share		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	I) (II) convertible Outstan		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				34.2	593000	23.46			2527487	
(B)	Public				65.8					4559105	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	593000	8.02			7086592	

J	Fable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	arehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter and	Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) = $(W) + (W) + (W)$	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Right		Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Staten	nent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	2364255			2364255	31.99	2364255		2364255	31.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2364255			2364255	31.99	2364255		2364255	31.99
(2)	Foreign						•				
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	163232			163232	2.21	163232		163232	2.21
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	163232			163232	2.21	163232		163232	2.21
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	2527487			2527487	34.2	2527487		2527487	34.2
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	Non-institutions									

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4154	1963437			1963437	26.57	1963437	1963437	26.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	2089858			2089858	28.28	2089858	2089858	28.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	118	810218			810218	10.96	810218	810218	10.96
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4290	4863513			4863513	65.8	4863513	4863513	65.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4290	4863513			4863513	65.8	4863513	4863513	65.8
С	Table IV - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding	pattern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		4296	7391000			7391000	100	7391000	7391000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4296	7391000			7391000	100	7391000	7391000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and]	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked shares (aber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and Pror	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				31.99	593000	25.08			2364255
Sub-Total (A)(1)				31.99	593000	25.08			2364255
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				2.21	0	0			163232
Sub-Total (A)(2)				2.21	0	0			163232
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				34.2	593000	23.46			2527487
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions	Institutions							
(3)	Non-institutior	on-institutions							

(a(i))				26.57					1697813
(a(ii))				28.28					2089858
(e)				10.96					771434
Sub-Total (B)(3)				65.8					4559105
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				65.8					4559105
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	moter- No	on Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	593000	8.02			7086592
Total (A+B+C)				100	593000	8.02			7086592

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RISHI LASER LIMITED	ABHISHEK HARSHAD PATEL	REKHA PATEL	SMITA HARSHAD PATEL	AAKANKSHA H PATEL			
PAN (II)	AAACR2715C	APNPP9147D	ASHPP3399Q	ASNPP4933G	APNPP9148N	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	273737	998659	55000	635998	400861	2364255		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	273737	998659	55000	635998	400861	2364255		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	13.51	0.74	8.61	5.42	31.99		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I2	X)					
Class eg: X	273737	998659	55000	635998	400861	2364255		
Class eg:y								

Total	273737	998659	55000	635998	400861	2364255
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	13.51	0.74	8.61	5.42	31.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	13.51	0.74	8.61	5.42	31.99
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	284000	0	200000	109000	593000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	28.44	0	31.45	27.19	25.08
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	273737	998659	55000	635998	400861	2364255
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRAN PATEL	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AROPP6543L	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	163232	163232							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	163232	163232							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	2.21							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	163232	163232							
Class eg:y									
Total	163232	163232							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.21	2.21							
No. Of Shares Underlying									

Í.		
Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	2.21
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163232	163232
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individu	ıals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareho	olders holding	nominal shar	e capital in ex	ccess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL KOTHARI	SIDDHARTH OBEROI	RAJALAKSHMI R	SAVITRI RAM KARNANI .	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	NIKHIL JAISINH MERCHANT	ARVIND BABURAO JOSHI
PAN (II)	AABPK0094P	AACPO0169N	AHDPR7347B	AAGPK6675B	AHCPK2417L	AAMPM4284A	AACPJ6940L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	75000	175000	83600	123883	330000	439750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	250000	75000	175000	83600	123883	330000	439750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	1.01	2.37	1.13	1.68	4.46	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	250000	75000	175000	83600	123883	330000	439750
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	75000	175000	83600	123883	330000	439750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.38	1.01	2.37	1.13	1.68	4.46	5.95

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	1.01	2.37	1.13	1.68	4.46	5.95
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		1	1	1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	75000	175000	83600	123883	330000	439750
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individu	als - ii. Individual shareholders holding no	ominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPR8047A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	246155	1723388
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	246155	1723388
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	23.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	246155	1723388
Class eg:y		
Total	246155	1723388
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	23.32
No. Of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	23.32
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	246155	1723388
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			CENTENNIAL FINANCE LTD			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			AAACC2390Q			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	76	37	1	1	4	118	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250715	555526	509964	1767	2210	810218	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	250715	555526	509964	1767	2210	810218	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	7.52	6.9	0.02	0.03	10.96	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities	s (IX)			·	
Class eg: X	250715	555526	509964	1767	2210	810218	

Class eg:y						
Total	250715	555526	509964	1767	2210	810218
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.39	7.52	6.9	0.02	0.03	10.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	7.52	6.9	0.02	0.03	10.96
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	213010	554447	509964	1767	2210	771434

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence